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YTD Fiscal Year Comparison

Gifts through October 31

Fiscal 

Year Unrestricted

Operating 

Accounts

Total Annual 

Giving Fiscal Year TOTAL RAISED
1

2009 YTD $84,825.31 $112,755.51 $197,580.82 2009 $5.69M

2010 YTD $106,474.46 $228,907.06 $335,381.52 2010 $5.42M

2011 YTD $90,640.06 $152,232.17 $242,872.23 2011 $5.77M

2012 YTD $78,284.96 $193,833.19 $272,118.15 2012 $5.52M

2013 YTD $88,703.43 $142,776.74 $231,480.17 2013 $9.43M

2014 YTD $88,534.97 $111,505.28 $200,040.25 2014 $2.82M

2015 YTD $65,413.38 $192,190.11 $257,603.49 2015 $7.94M

2016 YTD $95,442.00 $215,488.06 $310,930.06 2016 $4.18M

2017 YTD $90,371.64 $279,903.65 $370,275.29 2017 $11.18M  

2018 YTD $65,243.04 $604,179.18 $669,422.22 2018 YTD $1.91M  
1

Total new funds received or pledged

Fiscal 

Year

Annual 

Giving

Grants & 

Special 

Initiatives

Endowment/

Capital Bequest

Non-cash/    

Gift-in-Kind Total Cash Giving

Total 

Donors

Alumni 

Participation* 

2009 YTD $197,580.82 $120,018.00 $232,628.78 $5,236.00 $555,463.60 1,375 FY2009         13.12%

2010 YTD $335,381.52 $158,545.00 $264,157.41 $11,778.69 $769,862.62 1,810 FY2010         13.69%

2011 YTD $242,872.23 $94,200.00 $258,119.97 $390,434.85 $37,145.51 $1,022,772.56 1,645 FY2011         11.41%

2012 YTD $272,118.15 $130,059.00 $539,194.70 $79,843.56 $4,941.20 $1,026,156.61 1,488 FY2012         10.97%

2013 YTD $231,480.17 $78,250.00 $257,898.01 $3,743.20 $130,693.00 $702,064.38 1,543 FY2013         10.15%

2014 YTD $200,040.25 $97,560.06 $461,801.36 $1,115,474.67 $1,239.00 $1,876,115.34 1,327 FY2014           9.47%

2015 YTD $257,603.49 $185,526.06 $63,943.15 $257,500.07 $10,109.43 $774,682.20 997 FY2015         10.94%

2016 YTD $310,930.06 $119,000.00 $151,063.87 $83,103.10 $664,097.03 1,299 FY2016        11.21%

2017 YTD $370,275.29 $106,325.00 $86,875.28 $42,960.94 $59,906.58 $666,343.09 1,354 FY2017        10.07%

FY2018 $669,422.22 $112,175.00 $2,151,764.29 $163,598.18 $3,462.62 $3,100,422.31 958 YTD              2.46%

*  Alumni Participation reflects participation rates through the end of the fiscal year, with the exception of 2018 which is through October 31.
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